
Education 

Anthony Michael Harris, M.D. 

Fellowship, Carolinas Medical Center, Charlotte, NC 
Residency, Case Western Reserve University, Cleveland, OH 
M.D., University of Rochester school of Medicine and Dentistry,
Rochester, NY
B.S. in Biology, Norfolk State University, Norfolk, VA

Current Position 
Clinical Assistant Professor, Chief, Orthopaedic Trauma Service 
University of Florida College of Medicine 
Jacksonville, Florida 

Academic Appointments 

Clinical Assistant Professor, Chief, Orthopaedic Trauma Service 
Department of Orthopaedics Surgery and Rehabilitation 
University of Florida College of Medicine 
Jacksonvllle, Florida 

Other Positions and Employment 
Seaman, Unites States Navy 
Broadened Opportunity for Officer Selection and Training (8.O.O.S.T) 
Program 

Certification and Licensure 
American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery(ABOS)
Florida Medical License
Ohio State Medical License 
North Carolina Medical License

Professional Memberships and Activities 
American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons 
Orthopaedic Trauma Association 
Florida Orthopaedic Association 
American Medical Association 
National Medical Association 
Student National Medical Association 

Committee Assignments and Administrative Services 
Chair Search 

Perioperative Operations 
Faculty Council 

2004-2005 
1999-2004 
1999 

1995 

2005-Current 

6/1990-3/1991 

7/2008-12/2018 
Current 

2010-Present 
2009-Present 
2009-Present 
2001-Present 
2001-Present 
1995-1999 

2013-2016 
2013-2016 
2012-2014 








