Anthony Michael Harris, M.D.

Education Fellowship, Carolinas Medical Center, Charlotte, NC Residency, Case Western Reserve University, Cleveland, OH M.D., University of Rochester school of Medicine and Dentistry, Rochester, NY B.S. in Biology, Norfolk State University, Norfolk, VA	2004-2005 1999-2004 1999 1995
Current Position Clinical Assistant Professor, Chief, Orthopaedic Trauma Service University of Florida College of Medicine Jacksonville, Florida	
Academic Appointments	
Clinical Assistant Professor. Chief, Orthopaedic Trauma Service Department of Orthopaedics Surgery and Rehabilitation University of Florida College of Medicine Jacksonville, Florida	2005-Current
Other Positions and Employment	
Seaman, Unites States Navy Broadened Opportunity for Officer Selection and Training (B.O.O.S.T) Program	6/1990-3/1991
Certification and Licensure	
American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery(ABOS) Florida Medical License Ohio State Medical License North Carolina Medical License	7/2008-12/2018 Current
Professional Memberships and Activities American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons Orthopaedic Trauma Association Florida Orthopaedic Association American Medical Association National Medical Association Student National Medical Association	2010-Present 2009-Present 2009-Present 2001-Present 2001-Present 1995-1999
Committee Assignments and Administrative Services	
Chair Search Perioperative Operations Faculty Council	2013-2016 2013-2016 2012-2014

Publications

- Bazarian JJ, Wong T. Harris AM, Leahey N, Mooketjee S, Dombovy M: Epidemiology and predictors of post-concussive syndrome after minor head il\iury in an emergency population. Brain Injury 1999 March; 13(3):173-89
- Archdeacon MT, Anderson R, Harris AM, Wilber JH: Concomitant fractures of the acetabulum and spine: a retrospective review of over 300 patients. J Trauma, 2006 Mar; 60(3):609-612.
- Cortes ZE, Harris AM, Baumhauer JF, Posterior Ankle Pain Diagnosed by Positional MRI of the Ankle: A Unique Case of posterior Ankle Impingement and Avascular Necrosis of the Talus. Foot and Ankle International 2006 April; 27(4) 293-295
- Harris AM, Patterson BM, John K. Sontich JK: Results and Outcomes After Operative Treatment of High-Energy Tibial Plafond Fractures: Foot and Ankle International 2006 April; 27(4) 256-265
- Harris AM, Althausen P, Kellam JR, Bosse MJ. Simultaneous anterior and posterior approaches for complex acetabular fractures, J Orthop Trauma, 2008 Aug; 22(7): 494-497
- Harris AM, Althausen PL, Castillo RC, Bosse MJ, The LEAP Study Group: Complications Following Limb Threatening Lower Extremity Trauma. J Ortho Trauma, 2009 Jan; 23(1):1-6
- Harris AM, Gladden PB. In Archdeacon M, Anglen J, Ostrum R, Herscovici D. Prevention and Management of Common Fracture Complications; Slack Incorporated 2012; 15:151-156.
- Harris AM, Traumatic bilateral testicular dislocation with an anterior posterior compression fracture of the pelvis, J Surg Orthop Adv. 2012 Fall; 21(3): 162-4
- Toole WP, Elliot M, Hankins D, Rosenbaum C, Harris AM, Perkins C. Are low-energy open ankle fractures in the elderly the new geriatric hip fracture? J Foot Ankle Surg. 2015 Mar-Apr; 54(2):203-6. doi: 10.1053/j.jfas.2014.10.015. Epub 2014 Dec 5.
- Worsham JR, Elliot MR, Harris AM. Open Calcaneus Fractures and Associated Injuries, J Foot Ankle Surg. 2016 Jan-Feb;55(1):68-71.doi: 10.1053/j.jfas.2015.06.015. Epub 2015 Aug 1.
- Martin CL, Aldridge PJ, Harris AM, Perkins CH. Opening a New Level II Trauma Center Near an Established Level Trauma Center: Is This Good for Trauma care?, J Orthop Trauma. 2016 Oct;30(10):517-23. doi: 10.1097/BOT.00000000000640.

Abstracts and Presentations

Oral Presentations

National/International Meetings

- National Medical Association, Trauma mini Session Moderator, Toronto, Canada, July 2013
- National Medical Association, Supracondylar Femur Fractures, Orlando, FL, August 2010
- National Medical Association, Panel Moderator, 2009 Annual Convention & Scientific Assembly, Las Vegas, NV, July 2009
- Intramedullary Nailing Femur Fractures: Conventional vs RIA, National Medical Association National Conference, Honolulu, HI, August 2007
- Intramedullary Nailing Femur Fractures: Antegrade vs Retrograde Femoral Nailing, National Medical Association National Conference, Honolulu, HI, August 2006
- Minimally Invasive Trauma Surgery, National Medical Association National Conference, Honolulu, HI, 2007
- Bazarian JJ, Wong T, Harris AM, Leahey N, Mooketjce S, Dombovy M: Epidemiology and predictors of post-concussive syndrome after minor head injury in an emergency population. Presented at American College of Emergency Physicians' National Conference, October 1997

Local/Regional Meetings

- AO Basics Course, Charlotte, NC, January 2017
- DePuy/Synthes Cadaver Course, Henderson, NV, October 2016
- Orthopedic grand Rounds, Emory University, Atlanta, GA, September 2016
- AO Basic Course, Dallas, TX, September 2015
- AO Basic Course, Chicago, IL, April 2015
- AO basic Course, New Orleans, LA, March 2015
- AO Basic Course, Marco Island, FL June 9-14, 2014
- AO Advances Course, LaJolla, CA, March 20-23, 2014
- DePuy Synthes Principles Course for Operating Room Personnel, Savannah, GA, July 2013
- AO North America Principles/Techniques Operative Fracture management, Pittsburg, PA, June 27-30, 2013
- DePuy Synthes, Nursing Continuing Education Program, Principles Course of Fracture Management for Operating Room Personnel, new Orleans, LA, May 2013
- AO North America, Advanced Principles and Techniques of Operative Fracture Management, Sun Valley, ID, March 2013
- Synthes Nursing Continuing Education, Orthopedic Trauma, team Approach to Fracture Management, Proximal Femur Fracture, Portland, OR, January 2013
- AO Principles and Techniques of Operative Fracture Management Course for Residents, Charlotte, NC, January 2013
- Synthes Principles Course for Operating Personnel: team approach to AO Techniques, Destin, FL, August 2012
- Florida State Assembly of the Association of Surgical Technologists, Management of the Poly-traumatized Patient, Jacksonville, FL, March 2-3, 2012
- AO Basics Residents Course, New Orleans, LA, January 19-22
- Synthes ORP Basic Principles of Trauma Course, Ft Lauderdale, FL, July 15-16
- Moderator, National Medical Association 2011 Annual Convention & Scientific Assembly, Washington, D.C., July 25, 2011
- Cadaver Lab, Instructor, UF/Shands, Jacksonville, FL, November 5, 2010
- Principles of Bone Fixation & Casting, Phase I Module 13, SIM Lab, Jacksonville, FL, October 13, 2010
- AO North American Operating Room Personnel Course, Cleveland, OH, July 30- 21,2010
- AO North America Operating Room Personnel Course, Tampa, FL, July 16-17, 2010
- AO Advanced Principles & Techniques of Operative Fracture Management, Marco Island, FL, 2010
- AO North America Operating Room Personnel Course, Memphis, TN, February 26-27, 2010
- AO North America Techniques of Fracture Management, Phoenix, AZ, January 13-17, 2010
- AO North America Principles and Advanced Operating Room Personnel Course, Jackson, MS, September 2009
- AO North America Basic Principles and Techniques of Operative Fracture
- Management Course, Covington, KY, September 2009 Grand Rounds, University of Mississippi, Jackson, Mississippi, April 27-28, 2009
- Teamwork Trauma Workshop, Florida State Assembly of the Association of Surgical Technologists, Jacksonville, FL, March 2009

- AO North America Basic Principles and Techniques of Operative Fracture Management Course for Residents, Charlotte, NC, February 5-8, 2009
- AO North America Operating Room Personnel Course, Indications for Fixation of Proximal Femur Fractures, West Palm Beach, FL, August 2008
- AO North America Operating Room Personnel, Orlando, FL 2008
- AO America Basic Principles and Techniques of Operative Fracture Management
- Course for Residents Course, Jacksonville, FL, January 31 -February 3, 2008
- Pediatric Femur Fractures, National Medical Association National Conference, Atlanta, GA, August 2008
- AO North America Operating Room Personnel, Orlando, FL, September 2007
- AO North America Operating Room Personnel, Miami, FL, October 2007
- AO North America Basic Principles and Techniques of Operative Fracture Management Course for Residents Course, Atlanta, GA, May 17-20,2007
- Orlando Advanced Trauma Symposium, Orlando, FL, May 2007
- Minimally Invasive Trauma Surgery, Grand Rounds, University of Florida, Gainesville, FL, 2007
- Damage Control Orthopaedics, Grand Rounds, Mobile, AL, 2007
- Subtrochanteric Femur Fractures, Zimmer Fracture Course, Rhode Island, November 2007
- Clavicle Fractures, Zimmer Fracture Course, Rhode Island, November 2007 Humeral Shaft Fractures, Southeastern Fracture Symposium, Greensboro, NC, January 2007
- AO North America Operating Room Personnel, Miami, FL 2006
- Injuries to the Pelvic Ring, Association of Surgical Technologists National Conference, Orlando, FL, May 20-24, 2008
- Orthopaedic Surgery Grand Rounds, "Damage Control Orthopedics", University of South Alabama, Mobile, AL, October 2006
- Treatment Options for Difficult Fractures: Advanced Technology Symposium, Orlando, FL, August 2006
- Minimally Invasive Percutaneous Plate Osteosynthesis, American Society of Orthopaedic Physician Assistants, 30th Annual Meeting, Panama City Beach, FL, August 2006
- Advanced Technology Symposium, Synthes Trauma Symposium, Paoli, PA, July 2006
- Zimmer Global Nail Panel, Chicago, IL, February 2006
- AO North America, Principles of Fracture Management for Operating Room Personnel, Birmingham, AL, January 2006
- Humeral Shaft Fractures, Southeastern Fracture Symposium, Nashville, TN, January 2006
- AO ASIF Nursing Continuing Education, Principles of Fracture Management, Miami Beach, FL, October 2005
- Humeral Shaft Fractures, Southeastern Fracture Symposium, January 6-8, 2005
- Results and Outcomes after Operative Management of Tibial Plafond Fractures: Comparison of Internal and External Fixation. Presented at Orthopaedic Trauma Association, October 2003
- Bazarian JJ, Wong T, Harris AM, Leahey N, Mooketjce S, Dombovy M: Epidemiology and predictors of post-concussive syndrome after minor head injury in an emergency population. Presented at American College of Emergency Physicians' National Conference, October 1997